
 

 

 

2025 Board of Directors 

 

President  
Kyle Smith, Arlington Greens GC    kylesmith@charter.net                        618-792-9687 
 
Vice President 
 Tom Brown, Columbia GC                tombrown0916@gmail.com          618-910-3506 
   
Secretary/Treasurer  
Stephen Douty, Tamarack GC          tamarackgrounds@gmail.com     816-910-3506 
 
Director 1 Year Term  
Ray Heil, White Oak GC                      raheil@yahoo.com                              618-559-1277 
Tim Johnson, Spencer T Olin GC    stocgc@aol.com                                     618-779-7631 
Justin Wrench, Annbriar GC             Justin@annbriar.com                          314-415-0147        
 
Director 2-Year Term  
Brendon Hopkins, Yorktown GC     brendon.hopkins@gmail.com        618-560-6261 
 
Affiliate Rep 
Josh Gaebe, MTI Distributing           josh.gaebe@mtidistributing.com  612-877-0825 
 
Past President  
Scott Simpson, Benton CC              scott.simpcosales@gmail.com      618-218-1755 
 
Executive Director  
Ben Scanio, Sr.                                       Benscanio@yahoo.com                      314-713-8599                     
 
Past Executive Director 
John Kueper                                              jkueper50@gmail.com                        618-973-0029 
 


